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Vegetarian 素菜
素麻婆豆腐 Vegetarian Ma Po Tofu £11.70

红烧豆腐 Stir-fried braised Tofu with bamboo slice and black fungus

宫保豆腐 Kung Po Tofu

松仁玉米

红烧茄子

Dry-fried sweet corns with pine nut

Braised aubergine with sweet soy sauce

Spicy

£11.90

£11.90

£10.20

£10.80

N: Nuts

鱼香茄子 Braised aubergine with sweet spicy sauce £10.80

蒜蓉白菜

酸辣白菜

Stir-fried Chinese leaf with crushed garlic

Stir-fried Chinese leaf with dry chilli and vinegar

£10.50

£10.50

姜丝四季豆 Stir-fried French bean with ginger £10.20

N

蒜蓉西蓝花 Stir-fried broccoli with garlic £10.20

腰果西芹

N

Stir-fried celery with cashew nuts £11.30

N

西红柿炒蛋 Stir-fried tomato with scrambled eggs £10.20


